DATE

NUMBER

9/3/2005
Q372005
9/3/2005
93,2005
8/3/2006
913/2005

g/a/2005 [IEEG_—
a/ar2005 NG

9/10/2005
9/10/2005
/11,2005 INGGG—_NG
a/14/2005
0/14/2005

8/14/2005
(142005

8/1 52005 NG

8/1872005
9/18/2005
9/18/2003
/1872005
9182005
9/18/2005
9/18/2005
9/18/2005
9/18/2005
9/18/2005
918/2005
8Me/2005
9/18/2005
9/18/2005
9M8/2005

9/19/200
8/15/200
aMa200s
9/19/200

97202003
9/20/2005
9202005
920/2005

972112005 [N

REGISTERED TO :

T.A. Rofano

.Jeffrei Epstein

Jeffrey Epstein

Jeffrey Epstein
Jeffrey Epstein
David Rodgers(Pilot)
David Rodgers(Pilot)

David Rodgers(Pilot)
David Rodgers({PFilot)

Janusz Babasaik

efiray Epsiein
Dr Perry Bard

Ur Perry Bard

Jeffrey Epstein
T.A. Rofrano

David Rodgers(Pilot)
David Rodgers{Pilot)
David Rodgers(Pilat)

Janusz Banasaik

TIME

10:3TA
10:404
11:3TA
1:53P
1:55P
1:57P

10:424
8:08A

4:43P
7:53P

B:03A,

B:254,
5:98P
T:2TP
T35F

10:17A

9:5TA
9584
9504
10:00A
10:034
10:05A
10:204
10:444
1:10P
4:10P
4:10P
4:15P
5:1TP
9:37P
9:45P

100284
11:45A
1:54P
2.01P

12:10A
T:20P
T.22P
T.22P

1:46P

OUT/IN

ouT
ouT
IN
IN
ouT
ouT

ouT
ouT

ouT
ouT

IN

ouT
ouT
ouT
I

ouT

ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
IM

ouT
IN
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ouT

M
M
M
IM

IM
IM
I
IM

SDNY_GM_02764274

SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER PARAGRAPHS 7, 8, 9, 10, 15, and 17
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6/21/2005
arzarzoos [ NENGG_zGEG

9/29/2005
/2972003
9f29/2005
9/29/2005
812912005

9302005
9/30/2005
9/30/2005
9/30/2005

10/1/2005
1012005
10/1/2005
10172000
10/1/2005
10M1/2005
10/1/2005
10/1/2005

10/2/2005
10/2/2005
10/2/2005
10/212005
10/2/2005
1072/2005
104212005
10/212005
107272000
10/2/2005
10/2/2005
100272005

1032005
10/3/2005
10/3/2005
1073200
10/3/200
10/3/2005

10/3/200
10/3/200
10437200
10037200
10/3/200
10737200

10/4/2005 NGNNGNGN

Jeffrey Epstain
Jeffrey Epstein

ADVENTURE TIMES

Janusz Banasaik

Jeffrey Epstein
Jeffrey Epstein
Jeffrey Epstein

Jeffrey Epstein
Jeffrey Epstein

Jeffrey Epstein

Jeffrey Epstein

Jeffrey Epstein
Jeffrey Epstain

N

Dr Perry Bard

I

Dr Perry Bard
firey Epstein

|

Jeffray Epstein

Jeffrey Epstein

Jeffrey Epstein

1:47P
1:48P

11:29A

9:07A

12.41P
12:43P
12:46P
12.47P

9134
10:284
10:34A
T:06F

9:33A
9:35A
Q44
9:454
11:15A
9:12P
9:43P
9:46P

10:31A
10:344
11:404
11:41A
11:428
11:43A
3:03P
4:32P
4:33P
6:51P
9:38P
9:47P

Q:0TA
9:10A
9114
9144
9:37A
9:384A
9:52A
9:53A
9:554
9:57A
11:21A
T:27P

9364

IN
IM

ouT
ouT
ouT
IM

ouT

IM
IM
I
IN

ouT
IN

ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouTt
ouT

IN

ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
IN

ouT
ouT
ouT
IN

out
ouT
IN
IM
ouT
I
ouT
IM
ouT
ouT
IM
ouT

ouT
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10/472005 Jeffrey Epstein
107472005 Jeffray Epstein
10/4/2005 I
10/4/2005 Jeffrey Epstein

10/4/2005
10/4/2005
10/4/2005
10/4/2005

Jeffrey Epstein

0:48A
10:33A
10:584
11:08A
11:16A
11:16A
4:30P
8:.35P

ouT
ouT
ouT
I

IM

ouT
ouT
ouT
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